
 

 

To make changes to your child(ren)’s schedule please complete and submit this form to the Program Director two weeks prior 

to the effective date of the change.  Two weeks written notice is required to be submitted to the program director to withdraw 

from the program; until notice is received, parents are responsible for fees. 
 

 

DATE:_______________ 

NOTES:______________ 

______________________

______________________

______________________

______________________

______________________

 

Before School Enrichment Program (BSEP) 

2019-2020 Monthly Fee Schedule   
 

 

Child’s Name                    Grade       Teacher         Please check the day(s) students will attend 

          

1.…….………………………………………. …………  ……....….     ⁪ Mondays ⁪ Tuesdays ⁪ Wednesdays ⁪Thursdays   

        ⁪ Fridays    ⁪ All week   

2.…….………………………………………. …………  ……....….      ⁪ Mondays ⁪ Tuesdays ⁪ Wednesdays ⁪Thursdays 

          ⁪ Fridays    ⁪ All week 

3.…….………………………………………. …………  ……....…. ⁪ Mondays ⁪ Tuesdays ⁪ Wednesdays⁪ Thursdays 

        ⁪ Fridays    ⁪ All week   

4.…….………………………………………. …………  …….....…      ⁪ Mondays ⁪ Tuesdays ⁪ Wednesdays ⁪Thursdays 

        ⁪ Fridays    ⁪ All week 

5.…….………………………………………. …………  ……....….     ⁪ Mondays ⁪ Tuesdays ⁪ Wednesdays ⁪Thursdays   

        ⁪ Fridays    ⁪ All week   

BSEP Monthly Fees: 

 

Month  Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Weekly  Daily 

Child 1 $120  $120  $176  $128  $120  $152  $152  $168  $136  $128  $50  $15  

Child 2  $108  $108  $158  $115  $108  $137  $137  $151  $122  $115  $45  $13  

Child 3  $96  $96  $141  $102  $96  $122  $122  $134  $109  $102  $40  $11  

Each >3  $84  $84  $123  $90  $84  $106  $106  $118  $95  $90  $35  $9  

 

 

  Child 1       Child 2              Child 3                 Child 4     Child 5 

 

 

Total: ..…………..…… + ……..…..………. + …………..…..…   + ..……..…..….… + ………..…..….. = …….....................  
  

 

 

 

 

Please be advised that fees are due prior to service, fees will not be prorated for any reason. By signing below, I agree to pay 

the BSEP fees in full and on time to Amana Academy according to the Payment Policies. 

  
 

Name (Parent/Guardian)    Signature                                                              Date 

 

 

Name (Parent/Guardian)    Signature                                                              Date 

 

 


